ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

16940080-01




AX7 B x 30 Cx2 D x 45
M6x15 mm M6x35 mm M6x60 mm @6x14x1 mm

Ex2 Gx4 Hx 10

4 mm @6x20x22 mm M6x45 mm

2/15







4/15






















100%

80%

11/15




o
>
o
0

12/15




80%

13/15




100%

14/15










	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16

